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50SL

POMPEO MONICA
TREZZA OTTAVIA
MORTARI EMMA
VAILATI MICAELA
VENDITTI GIOIA
FERRARI AURORA

GANELLI MARGHERITA

ROTAR GABRIELE
RANDIS STEFAN
DORDONI TOMMASO
SCHIAVO FEDERICO
LUNGHI ANDREA
LAURENZ| TANCREDI
DI PIETRO FILIPPO
BOTTACIN DIEGO
GAL TOMAS
PATTERI ALBERTO
FUMAGALLI LUCA
VIMERCATI MATTEO
NOTARIO VALERIO

50FA
MARAZZINI AGNESE

DRIOLI ALESSANDRO

45.90
46.30
50.40
54.90
1.01.50
1.06.20
1.21.30

39.40
41.40
41.50
42.30
42.90
44.40
45.70
46.40
46.90
48.00
50.20
59.10
1.02.90

48.90

49.30

19 novembre 2022
50D0
LODA VIOLA 48.90
CARUSO ERMIONE 49.40
TONETTI CAMILLA 50.10
DELLA VEDOVA SOFIA 50.60
LOSA EMMA 51.60
BADINI REBECCA 55.60
TREZZA OTTAVIA 58.40
MORTARI EMMA 1.00.90
SALVATI SVEVA 1.04.60
FERRARI AURORA 1.16.60
GANELLI MARGHERITA 1.26.60
ROTAR GABRIELE 47.40
GORLA FEDERICO 49.90
DORDONI TOMMASO 51.30
DE PINTO FEDERICO 51.50
BARLOCCO PIETRO 51.90
CHIOVELLI ALESSANDRO ~ 92.60
LUNGHI ANDREA 52.60
RANDIS STEFAN 52.90
INFANTE ALESSANDRO 53.30
ORIGGIO ALESSANDRO 55.40
GAL TOMAS 55.60
MASCETTI GABRIEL 57.10
CARLUCCIO MATTEO 58.50
CECCHINI SAMUELE 1.01.40
FUMAGALLI LUCA 1.01.90
1.06.70

VIMERCATI MATTEO

100MI
LODA VIOLA
MARAZZINI AGNESE
LOSA EMMA
DELLA VEDOVA SOFIA
TONETTI CAMILLA
DIANESE SOFIA
POMPEO MONICA
BADINI REBECCA

MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO
LOSCO EDOARDO
DRIOLI ALESSANDRO
GORLA FEDERICO
GUERRINI MARCO
INFANTE ALESSANDRO
ORIGGIO ALESSANDRO
BARLOCCO PIETRO
PATTERI ALBERTO
LAURENZ| TANCREDI
MASCETTI GABRIEL
CECCHINI SAMUELE
CARLUCCIO MATTEO

50RA
CARUSO ERMIONE
DIANESE SOFIA
SALVATI SVEVA
VAILATI MICAELA
VENDITTI GIOIA

MARTINELLI ALESSANDRO
DI PIETRO FILIPPO

LOSCO EDOARDO
SCHIAVO FEDERICO
GUERRINI MARCO

DE PINTO FEDERICO
NOTARIO VALERIO
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1.44.00
1.47.10

1.48.60
1.50.10
1.51.20
1.51.90
1.55.80
2.01.40

1.36.80
1.43.50
1.49.90
1.51.50
1.52.60
1.56.10
1.58.40
2.00.00
2.01.20
2.01.30
2.04.20
2.05.70
2.13.90

55.50
57.00
1.03.20
1.10.50
1.16.10

44.90
54.60
54.80
55.40
57.60
59.40
1.07.60



